FY2015 County Clerk Probate Fees

Application for Probate of will and Issuance of Letters Testamentary

Clerks Fee-New Suit $ 40.00 LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)
Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee $ 20.00 LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Court Reporter Fee $ 15.00 Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)
Judicial Education Fund Fee $ 5.00 LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)
Judiciary Support Fee $ 40.00 Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)
Appellate Judicial System Fee $ 5.00 Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)
Law Library Fee $ 35.00 LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)
Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents $ 10.00 Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee $ 16.00 LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Courthouse Security Fee $ 5.00 Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)
Court Records Preservation Fee $ 10.00 Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice $ 25.00 LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)
Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee $ 4.00 LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)
Electronic Filing Fee $ 20.00 Govt.Code 51.851(a)

$ 250.00

Application for Probate of Will as Muniment of Title

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

$ 40.00 LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)
$ 20.00 LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
$ 15.00 Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)
$ 5.00 LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)
$ 40.00 Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)
Appellate Judicial System Fee $ 5.00 Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)
Law Library Fee $ 35.00 LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)
Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents $ 10.00 Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee $ 16.00 LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Courthouse Security Fee $ 5.00 Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)
Court Records Preservation Fee $ 10.00 Govt. Codel101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice $ 25.00 LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)
Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee $ 4.00 LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)
Electronic Filing Fee $ 20.00 Govt.Code 51.851(a)
$ 250.00



Application for Appointment of Independent/Dependent Administrator

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee
Electronic Filing Fee

Application for Appointment of Temporary Administrator

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee
Electronic Filing Fee
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40.00
20.00
15.00
5.00
40.00
5.00
35.00
10.00
16.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
4.00
20.00
250.00

40.00
20.00
15.00
5.00
40.00
5.00
35.00
10.00
16.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
4.00
20.00
250.00

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)

LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)

LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)

LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

Govt.Code 51.851(a)

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)

LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)

LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)

LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

Govt.Code 51.851(a)



Small Estate Affidavit

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fund Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee
Electronic Filing Fee
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40.00
20.00
5.00
40.00
5.00
35.00
10.00
16.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
4.00
20.00
235.00

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(iii),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(iii)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(i)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(g). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)

LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)

LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

Govt. Code 51.851 (a)

Application for Appointment of Independent Administrator without will and Determination of Heirship

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee

Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents

Records Management & Preservation Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fund Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee

Service of Process/Constable/Citation by Publication
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

Issuance of Original Document/Publication Notice
Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee
Electronic Filing Fee

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

40.00
20.00
15.00
5.00
40.00
5.00
35.00
10.00
16.00
5.00
10.00
75.00
25.00
4.00
4.00
20.00
329.00

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)

LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)

LGC 118.063, LGC 118.131

LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)

GC 101.0814(4)(a)(i)(ii), LGC 118.052(3)(A)

LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

Govt. Code 51.851 (a)



Application for Determination of Heirship

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents

Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fund Fee

Service of Process/Constable/Citation by Publication
Court Records Preservation Fee

Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

Posted Citation/Issuance of Writs Clerks Fee
Issuance of Original Document/Publication Notice
Electronic Filing Fee
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40.00
20.00
15.00

5.00
40.00

5.00
35.00
10.00

16.00
5.00

75.00
10.00
25.00
4.00
4.00
20.00
329.00

Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(iv),LGC 118.052(2)(A)(iv)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)

LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

LGC 118.063, LGC 118.131

Govt. Codel101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)
LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)
LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

GC 101.0814(4)(a)(i)(ii), LGC 118.052(3)(A)

Govt. Code 51.851 (a)

Application for Appointment of Guardian (does not include fees for personal service of citation to wards age 12 and over)

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee
Electronic Filing Fee

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

40.00
20.00
15.00
5.00
40.00
5.00
35.00
10.00
16.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
4.00
20.00
250.00

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)

LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)

LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)

LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

Govt.Code 51.851(a)



Probate Adverse Action

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court Initiated Guardianship Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Courthouse Security Fund Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee

Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Electronic Filing Fee

Creation/Modification of Trust

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee
Electronic Filing Fee

Foreign Will, Issuance of Letters Testamentary
Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee

Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents

Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee

Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee
Electronic Filing Fee
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40.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
16.00
20.00
121.00

40.00
20.00
15.00
5.00
40.00
5.00
35.00
10.00
16.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
4.00
20.00
250.00

40.00
20.00
15.00
5.00
40.00
5.00
35.00
10.00
16.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
4.00
20.00
250.00

Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(C) & LGC 118.052(2)(C)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D), 101.1212(4)Govt.Code,51.708(a)Govt.Code

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G)

Govt. Code 51.851 (a)

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)

LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)

LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)

LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

Govt.Code 51.851(a)

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)

LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)

LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)

LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

Govt.Code 51.851(a)



Foreign Will (for recording only)

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fund Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee
Electronic Filing Fee

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)

LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)
Govt. Code 51.851 (a)

Application for Sale of Minor's Property by a Parent Without Guardianship

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee
Electronic Filing Fee

40.00
20.00
15.00

5.00
40.00

5.00
35.00
10.00
16.00

5.00
10.00
25.00

4.00
20.00

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)(i)

LGC 118.052(2)(E),GovtCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)

LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)

Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),Govt. Code 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)

LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)

LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

Govt.Code 51.851(a)



Payment of Claims without Guardianship

Clerks Fee-New Suit

Supp. Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee
Judicial Education Fund Fee

Judiciary Support Fee

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Law Library Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Records Management & Preservation/Archive Fee
Courthouse Security Fund Fee

Court Records Preservation Fee
Electronic Filing Fee

Court Reporter Fee

Posted Citation/Issuing Writs Clerks Fee
Sheriffs Fee Posting of Notice

40.00 LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i),Govt. Code 101.1013(3)(A)())

20.00 LGC 118.052(2)(E),GoviCode 101.0814(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(E),Govt.Code 101.1214(3)(E), LGC 118.067(a)
5.00 LGC 118.064(b)(1), LGC 118.052(2)(A)(vi),Govt.Code 101.1013(3)(A)(vi)

40.00 Govt. Code 51.704(a), Govt.Code 101.1011(2)(A)
5.00 Govt. Code 22.2061(2)(b),Govt. Code 101.1011(1)(E)

35.00 LGC 323.023(a), Govt. Code 101.1013(5)

10.00 Govt. Code 101.1013(1),LGC 133.153(a)(1)

16.00 LGC 118.052(3)(G). Govt. Code 101.1013(4)(G), LGC 118.0546, LGC 118.0645
5.00 Govt. Code 101.0814(7), LGC 291.008(a)

10.00 Govt. Code101.0811(7)(D),GC 101.1212(4),Govt. Code 51.708(a)

20.00 Govt. Code 51.851 (a)

15.00 Govt. Code 51.601(a), Govt.Code 103.0211(2)
4.00 LGC 118.059, LGC 118.052(3)(A)

25.00 LGC 118.052(3)(F), Govt. Code 103.030(1),LGC 118.063,LGC 118.131(a)

250.00

B e e R R A A R o



